Bus

. Bus 51 Chester - Plas Newton

Direction
Chester Bus Interchange — Shops

12 stops

Open route schedule

Chester Bus Interchange

Bull & Stirrup

Northgate Avenue

Abbey Court Hotel

Newry Park

The New Church

The Crescent

Bears Paw

Ellesmere Avenue

Moorhouse Close

Mill View School

Shops

BN

Route schedule
Chester Bus Interchange — Shops

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Chester Bus Interchange

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

= 51 — Chester - Plas Newton

Go to website

07:38-17:25

07:38-17:25

07:38-17:25

07:38-17:25

07:38-17:25

08:38-17:38

07:54-17:54

S

Kingsnay

BusMaps
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Direction

Shops — Chester Bus Interchange

22 stops

Open route schedule

Shops

Dukesway

Woodlea Avenue

Tewkesbury Close

High School

Marlow Avenue

Cotswold Close

Halton Road

Plas Newton Lane

Newton Hall Drive

Whitton Drive

Wealstone Lane

Sutton Drive

Ellesmere Avenue

Bears Paw

The Crescent

The New Church

Newry Park

Abbot's Grange

Victoria Court

Northgate Avenue

Chester Bus Interchange

Route schedule

Shops — Chester Bus Interchange

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Shops
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

07:49-17:37

07:49-17:37

07:49-17:37

07:49-17:37

07:49-17:37

08:49-17:49

08:05-18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-1903599016

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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