BusMaps

Bus 51 Chester - Plas Newton

Go to website

Direction

Chester Bus Interchange — Shops

12 stops

Open route schedule

Chester Bus Interchange

Bull & Stirrup

Northgate Avenue

Abbey Court Hotel

Newry Park

The New Church

The Crescent

Bears Paw

Ellesmere Avenue

Moorhouse Close

Mill View School

Shops

Route schedule Chester Bus Interchange — Shops	
Monday	07:38-17:25
Tuesday	07:38-17:25
Wednesday	07:38-17:25
Thursday	07:38-17:25
Friday	07:38-17:25
Saturday	08:38-17:38
Sunday	07:54-17:54

Route info

Direction: Chester Bus Interchange

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min



DirectionShops -- Chester Bus Interchange22 stopsOpen route scheduleShopsDukeswayWoodlea AvenueTewkesbury CloseHigh SchoolMarlow AvenueCotswold CloseHalton RoadPlas Newton LaneNewton Hall Drive

Whitton Drive

Wealstone Lane

Sutton Drive

Ellesmere Avenue

Bears Paw

The Crescent

The New Church

Newry Park

Abbot's Grange

Victoria Court

Northgate Avenue

Chester Bus Interchange

Route schedule Shops — Chester Bus Interchange

Monday	07:49-17:37
Tuesday	07:49-17:37
Wednesday	07:49-17:37
Thursday	07:49-17:37
Friday	07:49-17:37
Saturday	08:49-17:49
Sunday	08:05-18:05

Route info Direction: Shops

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved